20104 NATURA BIKE RACE 3HiitA

SP
SMEHsE
2R FEA
Pos No. Team
1 60 KRCH=#H=2#H
2 44  AYL—YUY &K=motor
3 7 SW
4 61 FEMB&E-Y-7-92
5 72 JUwk
AR FEB
Pos No. Team
1 61 BERB&E-Y-7-92
2 44  AYL—YUY &K=motor
3 60 KRCHZ=#HZE#H
4 72 YR
5 7 SW
R
Pos No. Team
1 44 AYL—YYY'&K=motor
2 60 KRCHZ=#HZE#H
3 61 FEMB&E-Y-7-92
4 7 SW
5 72 JUwk

Time
40.003
40.539
40.660
41.197
44,689

Time
39.627
39.682
40.580
40.723
40.736

Lap
248
247
245
244
187

In Lap
7

7
7
1
3

In Lap

(=2 B S

TotalTime
3:00:07.860
3:00:25.336
3:00:21.220
3:00:22.045
2:59:56.798

=
0.536
0.657
1.194
4.686

=
0.055
0.953
1.096
1.109

=

1 EmE
3 Laps
4 Laps
61 Laps

2nd Time
40.051
40.586
40.744

44813

2nd Time
39.650
39.811
40.699
40910
40.787

BestLap
39.447
39.683
39.080
40.398
40.908

2010/11/14(SUN)

WETHER: Fine
COURSE: Dry

Driver
EE i
fak W=
A Ea
A =i
=8 it

Driver
R B
f2H BEA
WA %N8A
EX FA
BH R

Driver1
=l A
ZE ¥t
MR =i
HH R
= Mt

Driver2
Bk W=
BEET %05h
ik s g
A EF
=X FE

Driver3

BX ERE

NATURA CIRCUIT



