

2010年 NATURA BIKE RACE 3H耐久

SP

参加台数5台

2010/11/14(SUN)

WETHER:Fine

COURSE:Dry

公式予選A

Pos	No.	Team	Time	In Lap	差	2nd Time	Driver
1	60	KRC十三井学級	40.003	7	-	40.051	浅里 哲也
2	44	AYレーシング&K・motor	40.539	7	0.536	40.586	福永 敬二
3	7	SW	40.660	7	0.657	40.744	脇本 篤司
4	61	西村塾&ピーシーワークス	41.197	1	1.194	----	竹内 卓也
5	72	グリッド	44.689	3	4.686	44.813	高槻 和也

公式予選B

Pos	No.	Team	Time	In Lap	差	2nd Time	Driver
1	61	西村塾&ピーシーワークス	39.627	3	-	39.650	西村 政明
2	44	AYレーシング&K・motor	39.682	7	0.055	39.811	福田 賢治
3	60	KRC十三井学級	40.580	5	0.953	40.699	城前 知弘
4	72	グリッド	40.723	4	1.096	40.910	岩本 有司
5	7	SW	40.736	6	1.109	40.787	酒井 晃

決勝

Pos	No.	Team	Lap	TotalTime	差	BestLap	Driver1	Driver2	Driver3
1	44	AYレーシング&K・motor	248	3:00:07.860	-	39.447	福田 賢治	福永 敬二	
2	60	KRC十三井学級	247	3:00:25.336	1周回	39.683	浅里 哲也	城前 知弘	
3	61	西村塾&ピーシーワークス	245	3:00:21.220	3 Laps	39.080	竹内 卓也	西村 政明	
4	7	SW	244	3:00:22.045	4 Laps	40.398	酒井 晃	脇本 篤司	
5	72	グリッド	187	2:59:56.798	61 Laps	40.908	高槻 和也	岩本 有司	繁永 正志

NATURA CIRCUIT